
Sr. 

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 

Marks

1 2215011773 SUKHPREET KAUR GURDEV SINGH GEN 67.61

2 2215001814 VRINDA YADAV PRITHVI RAJ YADAV YF 60.53

3 2215010463 RENU BALA MADAN LAL BC 59.37

4 2215011949 Harsh Goyal Anil Kumar GEN 55.56

5 2215009721 Prerna Rajesh Lohan GEN 55.12

6 2215000373 Reema Pardeep Kumar OGC 54.16

7 2215002496 RITWICK SINGH SAINI Sushil Kumar Saini RAS 52.97

8 2215022871 Prachi Sharma Shashi Pal Sharma DEF 51.6

9 2215011776 KIRANJEET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH SC 51.51

10 2215007935 Anuja Reema Rajesh Kumar GEN 51.49

11 2215010278 Akshita Sagar Raj Kumar SC 51.48

12 2215004761 Naman Garg Ashok Garg GEN 51.27

13 2215001473 PALVEEN KAUR HARJEET SINGH RAS 51.01

14 2215013997 SUPRIYA SUBE SINGH SC 50.93

15 2215004292 Manjinder Kaur Balveer Singh SC 50.6

16 2215001726 AAKANSHA ASHOK AJMANI GEN 50.25

17 2215001691 Ritika Pathania Ravi Chander DEF 50.1

18 2215015686 Ruhani Roshan Lal Kwatra GEN 50.09

19 2215006248 Anushka Madan Manoj Madan OGC 50.06

20 2215002792 SAUGAAT RAJESH SARDANA GEN 49.37

21 2215009786 Jasmine Kaur Gandhi Jitender Singh GEN 49.36

22 2215008764 Gurleen Kaur Harjinder Singh OGC 48.98

23 2215022661 Kashish Singla Sanjeev Kumar GEN 48.64

24 2215016253 Prithiviraj Wahengbam Wahengbam Inao BC 48.25

25 2215014179 Vaishnavi Rajan Lamba GEN 48.22
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26 2215004624 Archita Mehta Geespati Singh DEF 48.16

27 2215012238 Sanya Pankaj Gupta GEN 47.65

28 2215000758 Stuti Sood Ashok Sood GEN 47.18

29 2215006474 JASSNOOR KAUR GURSARAN SINGH BAJAJ GEN 46.9

30 2215010209 Tsering Diskit Tsering Punchok ST 46.79

31 2215000789 Pragati Naveen Kumar RAS 46.42

32 2215020895 ANISHA TANWAR Ranvir Singh GEN 46.34

33 2215000462 GUNEETPAL SINGH RULDU SINGH GEN 45.62

34 2215005809 Anjali Dhiman Mahendar Singh SC 45.59

35 2215005874 KANIKA ANIL GEN 45.15

36 2215008201 DEEPANSHU RATAN KUMAR GEN 44.98

37 2215023984 Amanpreet Singh Raj Kumar SC 43.79

38 2215015681 ADITI RISHI PAL GEN 43.16

39 2215022987 Parul Khanna Devraj khanna GEN 42.47

40 2215009775 Mehak Pawankumar GEN 42.41

41 2215012264 MUSKAN RAJ KUMAR BAS 41.78

42 2215006297 Sapna Rani Baljit Singh SC 41.76

43 2215001172 ALISHA PRADEEP KUMAR GEN 41.2

44 2215007288 Kajal Mudgil Devender Kumar OGC,DEF 40.88

45 2215022228 Rahul Chauhan Veer Bhaghat Singh GEN 40.8

Sr. 

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 

Marks

1 2215011776 KIRANJEET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH SC 51.51

2 2215010278 Akshita Sagar Raj Kumar SC 51.48

3 2215013997 SUPRIYA SUBE SINGH SC 50.93
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advised to appear for counselling-cum-admission on 23.09.2022 at 8.30 a.m.



4 2215004292 Manjinder Kaur Balveer Singh SC 50.6

5 2215005809 Anjali Dhiman Mahendar Singh SC 45.59

6 2215023984 Amanpreet Singh Raj Kumar SC 43.79

7 2215006297 Sapna Rani Baljit Singh SC 41.76

8 2215024646 HARSH JASWANT SINGH SC 39.79

9 2215008424 Komal Ashok Kumar SC 39.31

10 2215011617 Kanika Puran Chand SC 34.87

11 2215002798 Kajal Mangal Dass SC 34.07

12 2215018935 DALJINDER KAUR GURMAIL SINGH SC 32.54

Sr. 

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 

Marks

1 2215010209 Tsering Diskit Tsering Punchok ST 46.79

2 2215023468 Priyanshu Negi Chander Prakash ST 36.76

3 2215021381 Niteeka Ashwani Kumar ST 35.22

4 2215014197 KHASKET DOLMA SONAM LUNDUP ST 22.68

5 2215024304 PRERANA SHALTU DEV RAJ ST 21.38

6 2215003148 Tsewang Dolma Tsering Stobdan ST 19.52

Sr. 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 

Marks

1 2215010463 RENU BALA MADAN LAL BC 59.37

2 2215016253 Prithiviraj Wahengbam Wahengbam Inao BC 48.25

3 2215021969 DALWINDER SINGH JAIMAL SINGH BC 37.05
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Time: 11:30 A.M.

Sr. 

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 

Marks

1 2215000373 Reema Pardeep Kumar OGC 54.16

2 2215006248 Anushka Madan Manoj Madan OGC 50.06

3 2215008764 Gurleen Kaur Harjinder Singh OGC 48.98

4 2215007288 Kajal Mudgil Devender Kumar OGC 40.88

5 2215003813 Loveleen Kaur Shamsher Singh Bawa OGC 34

6 2215006318 SHIVANI RANA LAKHWINDER SINGH OGC 32.31

Time: 11:30 A.M.

Sr. 

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 

Marks

1 2215002496 RITWICK SINGH SAINI Sushil Kumar Saini RAS 52.97

2 2215001473 PALVEEN KAUR HARJEET SINGH RAS 51.01

3 2215000789 Pragati Naveen Kumar RAS 46.42

4 2215011617 Kanika Puran Chand RAS 34.87

Time: 11:30 A.M.

Sr. 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 

Marks

1 2215012264 MUSKAN RAJ KUMAR BAS 41.78

2 2215022925 Aashima Kamboj Jai Chand Kamboj BAS 30.58

3 2215023546 Karanbir Singh Bhullar gurjant singh BAS 27.4
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Time: 11:30 A.M.

Sr. 

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 

Marks

1 2215001814 VRINDA YADAV PRITHVI RAJ YADAV
YF  (F1) - 

Individual
60.53

Sr. 

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name

Defence           

Sub. Cat. 

Overall 

Marks

1 2215022871 Prachi Sharma Shashi Pal Sharma DEF4 51.6

2 2215001691 Ritika Pathania Ravi Chander DEF4 50.1

3 2215004624 Archita Mehta Geespati Singh DEF4 48.16
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UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Provisional Admission List for M.Com (Hons.)  

 YF Category Seat- 1


